
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

25 
45 

126 
145 

39 
18 

115 
60 
47 

232 
15 
52 
85 
10 
31 

152 
125 

Name 

BIANCHI Gianluca 
LEBEAU Philippe 
FER NAN D EZ  AD R IAN Aro a 
GUA RD IA BA RNIC H  M artì 
KHAOUI Rayane 
CLEMENT Claude 
RAMPONI Stefano 
DURCIC Josip 
NOEL Christophe 
MONTI Andrea 
CAMPRUBI Georges 
PICARD Patrice 
BELIOSSI Giovanni 
CAM PRUBI  P ier re La urent 
HENRY Jean Marc 
LOPEZ MORENO Aurel io 
SCHRIEVER Martin 

Class 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

Best Tm 

1:57.192 
2:01.569 
2:02.088 
2:03.658 
2:04.050 
2:06.155 
2:07.391 
2:07.515 
2:08.836 
2:08.908 
2:09.053 
2:09.105 
2:09.516 
2:11.936 
2:17.428 
2:21.932 

Diff 

4.377 
4.896 
6.466 
6.858 
8.963 

10.199 
10.323 
11.644 
11.716 
11.861 
11.913 
12.324 
14.744 
20.236 
24.740 

Club 

AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

In Lap 

5 
5 
1 
2 
2 
5 
1 
3 
6 
4 
5 
2 
5 
5 
4 
1 
0 

Sponsor 

Over50 

Over60 
Over50 

Gap 

4.377 
0.519 
1.570 
0.392 
2.105 
1.236 
0.124 
1.321 
0.072 
0.145 
0.052 
0.411 
2.420 
5.492 
4.504 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Rossocorsa 

RossoCorsa Sabato-Valencia 

6 Turno Gruppo A - Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:00:01 

Ricardo Tormo Valencia 4,005 km 

01/02/2025 10:00 


